
Full Cast (JR. + SR Cast) 

JR. Ensemble (9-12)

SR. Cast (13+) 

REHEARSAL SCHEDULE @ Ripley Grier Studios (520 8th Ave)  - CONFLICT SHEET 
# Date Time Who Conflict 

Thurs. Feb 27
(Zoom weclome Meeting) 7:30PM-8:30PM Full Cast +Parents

1 Sunday, March 2 2:00PM-7:00PM 13+ Cast 

2 Friday, March 7 5:00PM-7:30PM leads only 

3 Saturday March 8 2:00PM-7:00PM 13+ Cast 

4 Sunday March 9 2:00PM-7:00PM 13+ Cast 

5 Sunday March 16 2:00PM-4:00PM Jr Ensemble 

2:00PM-7:00PM  13+ Cast 

6 Saturday, March 22 2:00PM-4:00PM Jr Ensemble 

4:00PM-7:00PM 13+ Cast 

7 Sunday, March 23 2:00PM-4:00PM Jr Ensemble 

3:00PM-7:00PM 13+ Cast 

8 Friday, March 28 5:00PM-7:30PM leads only 

9 Saturday, March 29 1:00PM-4:00PM Jr Ensemble 

2:00PM-7:00PM  13+ Cast 

10 Sunday, March 30 1:00PM-4:00PM Jr. Ensemble 

2:00PM-7:00PM 13+ Cast 

11 Saturday, April 5 2:00PM-7:00PM Full Cast 

12 Sunday, April 6 2:00PM-7:00PM Full Cast 

13 Saturday April 12 2:00PM-7:00PM Full Cast 

14 Sunday April 13 2:00PM-7:00PM Full Cast 

April 19, 20 - NO REHEARSAL 

15 Saturday, April 26 1:00PM-7:00PM Full Cast 

16 Sunday, April 27 1:00PM-7:00PM Full Cast 

TECH/THEATRE SCHEDULE @Baruch Performing Arts Center - 55 Lexington Ave 

17 Monday April 28 4:30-8:00PM Full Cast 

18 Tuesday, April 29 4:30-8:00PM Full Cast 

19 Wednesday, April 30 4:00PM-9:00PM Cast B Dress/A Watch

20 Thursday, May 1 4:00PM-9:00PM Cast A Dress/B Watch 



PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE  

Friday, May 2 3:00PM CALL Cast A 

8:00PM - Perf. #1 Cast A 

Saturday, May 3 2:00PM CALL Cast B 

8:00PM - Perf. #1 Cast B 

Sunday, May 4 10:30AM Cast A 

12:00PM - Perf. #2 Cast A 

3:30PM Call/C

5:00PM -Perf. #2 Cast B 


